BACS-24-10 (POWER SUPPLY 24 VAC)
Features
• Hard Wired power supply
• Employs the same multiple zone concept as the BPS Series
• Provides eight (8) automatically breakered outputs with
       individual control switches and LEDs
• Additional “slave” boards may be ordered to add 8 extra zones
• BACS-12-20 provides 20 amps 12 VAC
• BACS-24-10 provides 10 amps 24 VAC
• UL Listed
Operating Temperature
 0 to 43C [32 to 110F]
How To Order
Part #   Description
 BACS-12-20  Power Supply 12 VAC 20 Amp
 BACS-24-10  Power Supply 24 VAC 10 Amp
 BACSH-12-20  Power Supply 12 VAC 20A 220 VAC
 BACSH-24-20  Power Supply 24 VAC 10A 220 VAC
A
15
B
18